
HAIRCUTTING

COLOR + CHEMICAL 

BROWS + LASHES

HAIR REMOVAL

Haircut + Style
Bang or Beard Trim

$19
$9

Color With Gloss
Foil With Gloss
Custom Color With Gloss
Glossing Treatment
Permanent Wave

$66
$66
$91
$36
$61

*requires free consultation prior to scheduling

**additional product charge may apply

starts

starts

starts

starts

starts

Brow Tinting
Brow Lamination
Lash Tinting
Lash Lift

$14
$50
$14
$40

Brow/Lip/Chin/Cheek/Nostril
Full Face
Back/Chest
Half/Full Leg
Half/Full Arm
Bikini Waxing
Brazilian Waxing
Underarms
Hairline Wax

$14
$36
$36
$28/$41
$20/$28
$24
$41
$24
$14

each

starting at

each

each

starting at

starting at

FACIALS

Aveda Tulasara Facial
A customized facial based on your skin's specific needs.

Level One Student
60 minutes           $51
90 minutes          $61

Aveda Dual Exfoliation Peel Facial
A plant powered alternative to microdermabrasion and glycolic
chemical peels.

Facial Enhancements

8475 S Emerald Dr Ste 101, 104, Tempe, AZ 85284             480.794.1362
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Level One Level Two

$23
$9

$72
$72
$97
$42
$67

Level Two Student
60 minutes           $55
90 minutes          $65

Level One Student
60 minutes           $71
90 minutes          $81

Level Two Student
60 minutes           $75
90 minutes          $85

*price is an add-on cost, due to the nature of certain facials, not all add-ons are
available for all facial services.

Perfecting Plant Peel
Performs like a 30% glycolic peel - without the redness and irritation.

$15

GUIDELINES
All services are performed by students under the supervision of licensed educators.
ENVIRONMENTAL FEE We are committed to living the Aveda Mission. We have partnered with
Green Circle Salons to recycle hair clippings, color tubes and chemical residue to be reused to
aid in the clean up of oil spills, creation of new metal and new sources of energy. A $2
environmental fee is applied at checkout. To learn more about the movement, visit
www.greencirclesalons.com.
CHILD GUIDELINE Salon Guests age 6-15 receiving services are welcome to receive a service
when accompanied by an adult on site who is not receiving a service. For your safety, only
guests receiving services are allowed on clinic floor. Spa Guests must be 12 or order with an
adult on site who is not receiving a service. 
GRATUITY Guests may offer students gratuity through cash-pay methods directly to student;
we are not able to apply gratuity to a credit card or accept gratuity on behalf of a student.
CANCELLATION Aveda Institute requires 24 hours notice to cancel a service and waive the
cancellation charge. Appointments tardy by 15 minutes or more are considered a no-show
and will be charged the non-refundable cancellation charge.
PRODUCT RETURNS Aveda Institutes will accept returns of unused/unopened product, with
proof of purchase from our location, for a full refund if returned in 7 days from purchase.
Aveda Institutes will accept returns of unused/unopened product, with proof of purchase
from our location, for a store credit if returned in 30 days from purchase.
REFUND/REDO POLICY To best support the learning environment, refunds for services will not
be offered. Any Guest who receives a service which does not result in the desired and
agreed-upon outcome will be considered for a redo service. Redo requests must be received
within 7 days of the originating appointment to be considered. An additional 7 days will be
allowed for the scheduling and commencement of the redo service. We will aim to schedule
the redo appointment with the original student to enrich the learning experience.

STYLING

Shampoo + Style
Up-Style
Two Strand Flat Twist

$16
$31

$20
$37
$52

*includes shampoo and guest is placed under dryer to dry

Two Strand Lock Twist
Comb Coil / Finger Coil
Bantu Knots
Three Strand Braid
Dry Style Add-On

$57
$52
$57
$52
$13

Eye Treatment
Relieves the stress from your eyes as it eliminates puffiness, softens
fine lines and diminishes fatigue circles.

$15

BODY TREATMENTS

$41Aroma Body Wrap Treatment
Dry wrap awakens your senses while scalp and foot massage
balances your whole body.

$41Body Polish
Experience a customized body treatment to smooth, soften and
moisturize the skin.

$13

starts

starts

starts

starts

starts

Dermaplaning
Reveal brightened skin through removal of dull skin cells and
vellus hair.

$71

Level One Level Two

Level One Level Two

HELP US GROW THE
BEAUTY INDUSTRY

Refer a future student and be rewarded. Speak with an
Admissions team member for more information!

HAIR TREATMENTS
Custom Conditioning Treatment
Advanced Hair Treatment

$12
$24

add

add
Scalp Solutions Treatment*, Nutriplenish Treatment* or Botanical Repair Treatment 
*This treatment cannot be done within 1 week of a hair color service

LED Therapy
A non-invasive treatment for aging, acneic and pigmented skin.

$15

$15Hydrojelly Masque
Provides the skin with benefits that include hydration, smoothing,
cooling, toning and inflammation reduction.

Microdermabrasion
Smooth skin texture through skin cell turnover to reveal healthy skin.

$15

NuFace Microcurrent
A low-level electrical current that contours and tones the face.

$15

Lotus Treatment
Soothing post-wax mask to calm redness and promote healing
for smoother, refreshed skin after Brazilian wax.

$15

BT Titan Nanoneedling
Collagen-boosting treatment leaves skin smooth and luminous.

$35

$45Spray Tan

Skin Script Facial
Advanced enzymes and peels target acne, reduce signs of aging, diminish
hyperpigmentation, and smooth scarring for clearer, rejuvenated skin.

Dermaplaning Add-On
Reveal brightened skin through removal of dull skin cells and
vellus hair.

$25

Level Two Student
60 minutes           $75

Set of 3                  
60-minute Facials and Treatments

+ 20% Off Homecare Products and Add-Ons
restrictions apply: nontransferable, no monetary value, not to be used with any other discounts. 3
treatment series expires 6 months from purchase, 6 treatment series expires 9 months from purchase.

SPA PACKAGES

Set of 6                  
60-minute Facials and Treatments

$270                 
$18 in savings!

$135                 
$9 in savings!

THE IG CLUB

Love Inspire Greatness Aveda Institutes? Become a member of our exclusive
rewards program today! IG Club Members receive 20% off all services at
Inspire Greatness Aveda Institutes, 10% off all Aveda products, a gift during
their birthday month, plus three $25 service vouchers to give to family &
friends to spread the love. Membership is $150, billed annually.
*Membership benefits cannot be combined with any other promotion, package or offer.

VOMOR HAIR EXTENSIONS

12" 
16" 
20"

$150
$194
$275

per box

per box

per box

Initial Installation

Shampoo & Blowdry
Installation
Thermal Style Add-On

$20
$40
$13

per box

*shaping of extensions is complimentary
**6-8 weeks recommended prebooking for maintenance

Maintenance

Removal & Reinstall $60per box

*Removal & Reinstall includes removal, re-tape, shampoo & blowdry, reinstall & thermal styling

Add-On Haircut for Natural Hair $18       $23
Level One Level Two

Removal Only
Removal, No Reinstall

$60
$100

*Removal, No Reinstall includes removal, re-tape, shampoo & blowdry of extensions


