HAIRCUTTING		Level One	Level Two
Haircut + Style		\$19	\$23
Bang or Beard Trim		\$9	\$9
STYLING		Level One	Level Two
Shampoo + Style		\$16	\$20
Up-Style		\$31	\$37
Two Strand Flat Twist *includes shampoo and guest is placed under	dryer to dry		\$52
Two Strand Lock Twist	starts		\$57
Comb Coil / Finger Coil	starts		\$52
Bantu Knots	starts		\$57
Three Strand Braid	starts		\$52
Dry Style Add-On	starts	\$13	\$13
COLOR + CHEMICA	$\Delta$ L	Level One	Level Two
**additional product charge may apply			
Color With Gloss	starts	\$66	\$72
Foil With Gloss	starts	\$66	\$72
Custom Color With Gloss	starts	\$91	\$97
Glossing Treatment	starts	\$36	\$42
Permanent Wave	starts	\$61	\$67
*requires free consultation prior to scheduling			

## HAIR TREATMENTS

Custom Conditioning Treatment	add	\$12
Advanced Hair Treatment	add	\$24

Scalp Solutions Treatment\*, Nutriplenish Treatment\* or Botanical Repair Treatment \*This treatment cannot be done within 1 week of a hair color service

#### VOMOR HAIR EXTENSIONS

12" 16"	per box	\$150 \$194
20"		\$275
Initial Installation		
Shampoo & Blowdry		\$20
Installation	per box	\$40
Thermal Style Add-On		\$13
*shaping of extensions is complimentary  **6-8 weeks recommended prehopking for maintenance		

# Maintenance

Remova	ا &	Rei	nstall			per box	\$60	

\*Removal & Reinstall includes removal, re-tape, shampoo & blowdry, reinstall & thermal styling

	Level One	Level Two
Add-On Haircut for Natural Hair	\$18	\$23
Removal Only		\$60
Removal, No Reinstall		\$100
*Removal No Reinstall includes removal re-tane shampon & blown	Irv of extension	ns

# **BROWS+LASHES**

Brow Tinting	\$14
Brow Lamination	\$50
Lash Tinting	\$14
Lash Lift	\$40

## HAIR REMOVAL

Brow/Lip/Chin/Cheek/Nostril	each	\$14
Full Face		\$36
Back/Chest	starting at	\$36
Half/Full Leg		\$28/\$41
Half/Full Arm	each	\$20/\$28
Bikini Waxing		\$24
Brazilian Waxing	starting at	\$41
Underarms		\$24
Hairline Wax	starting at	\$14

# FACIALS

# Aveda Tulasara Facial

A customized facial based on your skin's specific needs.

Level One Student		<u>Level Two Stud</u>	Level Two Student		
60 minutes	\$51	60 minutes	\$55		
90 minutes	\$61	90 minutes	\$65		

## Aveda Dual Exfoliation Peel Facial

A plant powered alternative to microdermabrasion and glycolic chemical peels.

<u>Level One Student</u>		Level Two Stud	<b>Level Two Student</b>		
60 minutes	\$71	60 minutes	\$75		
90 minutes	\$81	90 minutes	\$85		

### Skin Script Facial

Advanced enzymes and peels target acne, reduce signs of aging, diminish hyperpigmentation, and smooth scarring for clearer, rejuvenated skin.

#### Level Two Student

60 minutes \$75

\$71 Dermaplaning

Reveal brightened skin through removal of dull skin cells and vellus hair.

#### **Facial Enhancements**

\*price is an add-on cost, due to the nature of certain facials, not all add-ons are available for all facial services.

Perfecting Plant Peel	\$15
Perfecting Plant Peel	;

Performs like a 30% glycolic peel - without the redness and irritation.

\$15 Eye Treatment

Relieves the stress from your eyes as it eliminates puffiness, softens fine lines and diminishes fatigue circles.

**LED Therapy** \$15

A non-invasive treatment for aging, acneic and pigmented skin. \$15 Hydrojelly Masque

Provides the skin with benefits that include hydration, smoothing,

cooling, toning and inflammation reduction. \$15 Microdermabrasion

Smooth skin texture through skin cell turnover to reveal healthy skin.

NuFace Microcurrent	\$15
A low-level electrical current that contours and tones the face.	
Lotus Treatment	\$15
Soothing post-wax mask to calm redness and promote healing	
for smoother, refreshed skin after Brazilian wax.	
BT Titan Nanoneedling	\$35
Collagen-boosting treatment leaves skin smooth and luminous.	
Dermaplaning Add-On	\$25
Reveal brightened skin through removal of dull skin cells and	
vellus hair.	

## **BODY TREATMENTS**

Aroma Body Wrap Treatment	\$41
Dry wrap awakens your senses while scalp and foot massage	
balances your whole body.	
Body Polish	\$41
Experience a customized body treatment to smooth soften and	

\$45

Spray Tan

# GUIDELINES

moisturize the skin.

All services are performed by students under the supervision of licensed educators.

ENVIRONMENTAL FEE We are committed to living the Aveda Mission. We have partnered with Green Circle Salons to recycle hair clippings, color tubes and chemical residue to be reused to aid in the clean up of oil spills, creation of new metal and new sources of energy, A \$2 environmental fee is applied at checkout. To learn more about the movement, visit www.greencirclesalons.com

CHILD GUIDELINE Salon Guests age 6-15 receiving services are welcome to receive a service when accompanied by an adult on site who is not receiving a service. For your safety, only guests receiving services are allowed on clinic floor. Spa Guests must be 12 or order with an adult on site who is not receiving a service.

GRATUITY Guests may offer students gratuity through cash-pay methods directly to student; we are not able to apply gratuity to a credit card or accept gratuity on behalf of a student.

CANCELLATION Aveda Institute requires 24 hours notice to cancel a service and waive the cancellation charge. Appointments tardy by 15 minutes or more are considered a no-show and will be charged the non-refundable cancellation charge.

PRODUCT RETURNS Aveda Institutes will accept returns of unused/unopened product, with proof of purchase from our location, for a full refund if returned in 7 days from purchase. Aveda Institutes will accept returns of unused/unopened product, with proof of purchase from our location, for a store credit if returned in 30 days from purchase.

REFUND/REDO POLICY To best support the learning environment, refunds for services will not be offered. Any Guest who receives a service which does not result in the desired and agreed-upon outcome will be considered for a redo service. Redo requests must be received within 7 days of the originating appointment to be considered. An additional 7 days will be allowed for the scheduling and commencement of the redo service. We will aim to schedule the redo appointment with the original student to enrich the learning experience.

# HELP US GROW THE **BEAUTY INDUSTRY**

Refer a future student and be rewarded. Speak with an Admissions team member for more information!

	SPAPACKAGES	
	Set of 3 60-minute Facials and Treatments	\$135 \$9 in savings
	Set of 6	\$270
	60-minute Facials and Treatments	\$18 in saving
+ 20% Off Hamasara Products and Add-One		One

restrictions apply: nontransferable, no monetary value, not to be used with any other discounts. 3 treatment series expires 6 months from purchase, 6 treatment series expires 9 months from purchase.

## THE IG CLUB

Love Inspire Greatness Aveda Institutes? Become a member of our exclusive rewards program today! IG Club Members receive 20% off all services at Inspire Greatness Aveda Institutes, 10% off all Aveda products, a gift during their birthday month, plus three \$25 service vouchers to give to family & friends to spread the love. Membership is \$150, billed annually. \*Membership benefits cannot be combined with any other promotion, package or offer